



SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT - 44\"/>

WIDTH - 22\"/>

DEPTH - 9\"/>

FRESHWATER - 8.5 GAL

NUMBER OF USES - 200

WEIGHT EMPTY - 12.4 LBS



REV ITEM #	PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION
	22362	1	HANDWASH- MX3 II W/SMALL BASIN
1		1	BASIN- MX3 HANDWASH
	19098	1	BASIN ASSY- HANDWASH MX3 RETRO
2*	16110	2	BOLT- 1/4-20 X 5/8 PN HD STNLS
3	22287	1	BUTTON- SPRING ARM HANDWASH
4	12588	1	CLAMP- WORMDRIVE #12
5	16829	1	FILTER- 1/2 X 3-1/2 CYLINDER
6	16392	37.50"	HOSE- 3/4 LOW PRESSURE
7	16303	2	INSERT- 1/4-20 STEEL ZINC COBL
8	16113	1	MOUNT PLATE- SLIMMATE II PUMP
9	17079	1	NOZZLE- HOODED GREY
10	20576	1	PLUG- 3/4 EXPANDING W/TETHER
11	16305	1	PUMP- BABY FOOT 3/8 HOSE INS
12*	15144	4	RIVET- #410 ALUM
13*		4	RIVET- AVDEL SILVER LONG
14*	11027	1	RIVET- #66 ALUM
15*	16804	6	RIVET- PINE TREE 1/4 X 9/16
16*	16393	2	SCREW- #10 X 1/2 HI-LO PHPN
17	16873	12"	STRAPPING- 5/8 PERFORATED
18	16837	1	TANK- MAX3000 HANDWASH
19	11261	1	TIE- WIRE 6in
20	16656	1	TS FITTING- 90DEG 3/8 HOSxHOS
21	16301	2	TS FITTING- 90DEG 3/8 HOSxNPTF
22	16304	65"	TS HOSE- 3/8 OD TUBING
23*	11384	4	WASHER- 1/8 RIVET STNLS
24*	11315	1	WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
25*	12382	2	WASHER- ¼ FLAT STNLS
26*	15340	2	WASHER- ¼ STAR STNLS
27	22361	1	HDWE KIT- MX3 II HDWSH/SMALL (NEED FOR NEW MIXIM UNIT)
	20508	1	BOOT - BABY FOOT PUMP (BLACK)
16	16304	30"	TS HOSE- 3/8 OD TUBING
	18437	1	INSTRUCTION- MX3FORM BASN RET (SEE WEBSITE)

* Only sold in multiples of 100